IM
O
-R28 EN
  • 2/2019
Series 9000 Railroad, Split Body
Flanged Full Bore Ball Valves
Series 9150RR 2” – 6” (DN 50 – 150) Class 150 Full Bore
Series 9300RR 2” – 4” (DN 50 – 100) Class 300 Full Bore

  IMO 2/19
10	 IMO-R28 EN
HOW TO ORDER JAMESBURY 9000 SERIES RAILROAD VALVES
2. sign Valve Series & Style Size Range
9150 Full Bore Class 150 2”-6”
9300 Full Bore Class 300 2”-4”
1. sign Valve Size (Inch / mm)
INCHES 2”, 3”, 4”, 6”
DN 50, 80, 100, 150
2 9150 RR - 31 - 22 36 XTZ 1 A
1 2 3 6 74 5 8 9
3. sign Special Construction
RR Railroad
4. sign End Connection Construction Size Range
31 Fire Safe Design All
11 Non Fire Safe Design All
5. sign Body Material Size Range
22 Carbon Steel (WCB) All
35 Alloy 20 (CN7M) Optional in all Sizes
36 Stainless Steel (CF8M) All
71 Monel® Optional in all Sizes
6. sign Ball & Stem Material Size Range
00** Same as body All (Carbon steel not available)
36 Stainless Steel (CF8M) All
71 Monel Optional in all Sizes
73 Hastelloy® Optional in all Sizes
7. sign Seat & Seal Material Size Range
XTZ Xtreme All
TTT PTFE All
** Use code 00 when trim matches the body material
8. sign Bolts Nuts Application
1 ASTM A193 Gr B7 ASTM A194 Gr 2H Carbon Steel
Monel
2
ASTM A193 Gr B8,
B8C, B8M or B8T
(Class 2)
ASTM A194 Gr 8B,
8CB, 8MB or 8TB,
or 8FB
316 St. Stl.
Alloy 20
4 Monel
Monel All NACE
All Cl2
5 ASTM A193 Gr B7M ASTM A194 Gr 2HM All NACE
9. sign Model
A Model A
B Model B
Monel® is registered trademark of Specialty Metals Corp.
Hastelloy® is registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.
*** 2”, 3”, 4” 9300 only
     IMO 2/19
IMO-R28 EN	 11
Subject to change without prior notice.
Metso Flow Control Inc.
Europe,  Vanha Porvoontie 229, P.O. Box 304, FI-01301 Vantaa, Finland. Tel. +358 20 483 150. Fax +358 20 483 151
North America,  44 Bowditch Drive, P.O. Box 8044, Shrewsbury, M A  01545, USA. Tel. +1 508 852 0200. Fax +1 508 852 8172
South America, Av. Independéncia, 2500-Iporanga, 18087-101, Sorocaba-São Paulo, Brazil. Tel. +55 15 2102 9700. Fax +55 15 2102 9748
Asia Paci�c, 238B Thomson Road, #17-01 Novena Square Tower B, Singapore 307685. Tel. +65 6511 1011. Fax +65 6250 0830
China, 11/F, China Youth Plaza, No.19 North Rd of East 3rd Ring Rd, Chaoyang District, Beijing 100020, China. Tel. +86 10 6566 6600. Fax +86 10 6566 2583
Middle East, Roundabout 8, Unit AB-07, P.O. Box 17175, Jebel Ali Freezone, Dubai, United Arab Emirates. Tel. +971 4 883 6974. Fax +971 4 883 6836
12	 IMO-R28 EN